Pos Nbr
1 13
2 15
3 8
4 5
5 141
6 95
7 9
8 2
9 30

10 198

11 741

12 35

13 115

14 65

15 33

16 16

17 936

18 29

19 169

20 77

21 110

© Xiem

Rider

SZALAI Tim

AVILA CORTES Julen
KRASNIQI Mitja
PERNAT Gabin
REIMER Nicky

ULMAN Jan

GOMEZ REQUENA Franc

STUCCHI Andrea
KOVALOV Maksym
SURANY!I Balazs
FRECH Eddy
BESSIERES Tom
HOAREAU Alexis
BEISCHROTH Colin
ORBANZ Max
HEIMANN Leon
POMPILIO Tommaso
CATORC Giani
IVANOV Veselin
FIORENTINO Romeo

SOLER Angel

>

FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Nat.

LB FRA
ESP
[+ V]
IEFRA
= USA
b= CZE
ED ESP
ENITA
B UKR
=2 HUN
= GER
IHFRA
B FRA
E= GER
= GER
E= GER
ERITA
IHFRA
i BUL
N BEL
ESEsp

Pts.

328
327
254
238
213
204
168
133
122
106
77
67
51
43
39
38
36
34
30
28
27

>xIEm 28

GP OF GERMANY

SP R1

- 22

- 25

- 13

- 14

- 12

- 15

- 18

- 0

ST. \WweNDel
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CVA

FR SF

14

25

13

15

11

16

18

0

10

22

20

21

30

13

14

10

18

16

0

11

25

15

ADAC

2024 Rookies Cup

SP

R1

20

25

16

18

15

22

SAR

FR

22

25

20

16

15

18

SF

25

30

21

16

15

18

PIE

SP R1

- 22

- 25

- 16

- 15

- 14

- 13

- 20

- 18

FR

22

25

15

13

12

16

20

18

11

SF

25

30

18

16

13

14

21

15

12

- 11 14 11

- 10 10 10

POL

SP R1 FR

- 18

- 25

- 20

- 15

- 16

- 12

- 22

- 14

-1

22

25

18

16

15

0

20

13

12

14

SF

25

30

21

12

18

13

15

16

14

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE

GER

SP Rl FR

- 25

-7

- 16

- 15

- 14

- 1n

20

0

16

22

18

15

14

11

25

13

10

12

SF

25

18

21

15

16

14

10

11

13

12

DE MOTOCYCLISME

ROU

SP Rl FR SF

BEL

SF SP R1

1/1

FR



